
Mitteldeutsche Meisterschaften

Eisleben, 04.02.2023

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

68kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Aiven Paul Frömming SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
1:55

02
0:27

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Robert Schläfke RC Germania Potsdam
TÜ 16:0

41 Fr
4:00

13
 1  5  0  1  20 2

3 Mykola Yablunivskyi SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
Fr

SS 4:0

51
PS 4:4

32
 2  8  1  0  8 1
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